
www.sportgrupa.pl

info@sportgrupa.pl

tel.+48 25 758 66 00

SPORT GRUPA Sp. z o.o.

ul. DŸwigowa 24

05-300 Miñsk Mazowiecki

Model 680
do zabetonowania / into concrete

A B C D 

1

2

3

4

5

6

X / 16



nr/no.

1

2

3

4

5

6

A

A

A

B

B/C/D

B/C/D

C

D

1

1

1

2

1

1

4

4

4

4

7

7

1

2

S³up

Wysiêgnik

Tablica

Podpora tablicy

Obrêcz

Siatka

Œruba M16x35

Podk³adka 17

Nakrêtka M16

Œruba M10x50

Podk³adka 10,5

Nakrêtka M10

Œruba M10x30

Œruba zamkowa M10x50

/ Post

/ Extension

/ Backboard

/ Backboard's support

/ Goal

/ Net

/ Screw M16x35

/ Washer 17

/ Nut M16

/ Screw M10x50

/ Washer 10,5

/ Nut M10

/ Screw M10x30

/ Lock screw M10x50

Nazwa / Description

Wykaz czêœci / List of parts

szt./pcs.



1

2

A

2

3

1

2

C
D

B

B

B

B

D

A

A

A



3

BETON /

CONCRETE

2250

800x800

3
0
5
0

9
0
0

8
0
0


